Registered Dental Assistant Law Ethics Examination Statistics

May 2018

Program

Total
Number
of
Exams

Totar
Number
of
Candidates
Passed

Total
%
Passed

Totar
Number
of
Candidates
Failed

Total
% Failed

Totar |
Number
of
First Time
Testers

T Number
of
First Time
Testers
Passed

First Time
Testers
%
Passed

Number
of
First Time
Testers
Failed

First Time
Testers
%
Failed

Totar |
Number
of
Repeat
Testers

TNumber
of
Repeat
Testers
Passed

Repeat
Testers
% Passed

Number
of
Repeat
Testers
Failed

Repeat
Testers
%
Failed

Allan Hancock College - Santa Maria (508)

-

-

100%

o

0%

o

o

0%

o

0%

=

=

100%

o

0%

American Career - Long Beach (997)

40%

60%

50%

50%

0%

100%

American Career - Los Angeles (867)

0%

100%

0%

100%

0%

100%

American Career - Ontario (905)

0%

100%

0%

100%

0%

0%

Blake Austin College (897)

100%

0%

100%

0%

0%

0%

Brightwood - Bakersfield (884)

33%

67%

0%

100%

100%

0%

Brightwood - Clovis (885)

0%

100%

0%

0%

0%

100%

Brightwood - Modesto (499)/(890)

0%

100%

0%

100%

0%

100%

Brightwood - Palm Springs (901)

100%

0%

0%

0%

100%

0%

Brightwood - Riverside (898)

0%

100%

0%

0%

0%

100%

Brightwood - Sacramento (888)

33%

67%

100%

0%

0%

100%

Brightwood - San Diego (899)

67%

33%

100%

0%

50%

50%

Brightwood - Vista (900)

33%

67%

0%

100%

100%

0%

Carrington - Citrus Heights (882)

50%

50%

0%

100%

67%

33%

Carrington - Pleasant Hill (868)

100%

0%

0%

0%

100%

0%

Carrington - Sacramento (436)

71%

29%

100%

0%

60%

40%

Carrington - San Jose (876)

50%

50%

50%

50%

0%

0%

Carrington - San Leandro (609)

0%

100%

0%

100%

0%

100%

Carrington - Stockton (902)

33%

67%

0%

100%

100%

0%

Cerritos Community College (511)

0%

100%

0%

100%

0%

0%

College of Alameda (506)

43%

57%

0%

100%

50%

50%

College of the Redwoods (838)

100%

0%

0%

0%

100%

0%

Concorde Career - Garden Grove (425)

67%

33%

67%

33%

0%

0%

Concorde Career - San Bernardino (430)

0%

100%

0%

100%

0%

100%

Concorde Career - San Diego (421)

29%

71%

0%

100%

50%

50%

Eden Area Regional Occupational Center - Hayward (608)

100%

0%

100%

0%

0%

0%

Everest - Los Angeles (410)

100%

0%

100%

0%

0%

0%

Everest - Reseda (404)

0%

100%

0%

0%

0%

100%

Everest - San Francisco (407)

50%

50%

0%

0%

50%

50%

Everest - San Jose (408)

20%

80%

33%

67%

0%

100%

Galen College - Fresno (413)

0%

100%

0%

100%

0%

0%

Galen College - Modesto (497)

100%

0%

0%

0%

100%

0%

Grossmont Community College - El Cajon (519)

50%

50%

50%

50%

0%

0%

Hacienda La Puente Adult School (776)

0%

100%

0%

100%

0%

0%

Heald College - Hayward (889)

0%

100%

0%

0%

0%

100%

Heald College - Salida (910)

0%

100%

0%

100%

0%

0%

Intercoast College -El Cajon (883)

100%

0%

0%

0%

100%

0%

Milan Institute - Palm Desert (906)

33%

67%

50%

50%

0%

100%

Milan Institute -Visalia (907)

0%

100%

0%

100%

0%

0%

Monterey Peninsula College (527)

67%

33%

0%

0%

67%

33%

Moreno Valley College (903)

100%

0%

0%

0%

100%

0%

Mt. Diablo/Loma Vista (500)

100%

0%

0%

0%

100%

0%

North-West - West Covina (419)

100%

0%

0%

0%

100%

0%

Orange Coast College (528)

0%

100%

0%

0%

0%

100%

Palomar College (721)

100%

0%

0%

0%

100%

0%

San Bernardino Cty ROP - Hesperia (454)

50%

50%

100%

0%

0%

100%

San Diego Mesa College (533)

100%

0%

100%

0%

0%

0%

San Joaquin Valley College - Temecula (919)

100%

0%

100%

0%

0%

0%

San Joaquin Valley College - Visalia (446)

RIN|RIN|(R[Rr[RrRRrlw|r|w]|r R R [Rr[N[RRlON R R RN w w R[NPl NN N NS w w wkr R |, W] e w o

RIN|R|R|R|o|Rr|rR|R|IN]|Oo|R |k |o|lo|o|r|r|o|r|r|olr|rIN|o|N|R|w o]k |olr|ulNn|N R[Nk |lolr| ook o]lo|s

100%

o|lo|o|r|o|r|o|o|o|r|r|N|o|r|r|r|r|o|r|s|r|rR|o|olu|w|r|o|s|rRININ|IR[IN]|IOININ|RIN|FR|o|lwk[N]|Io|FR|w|w

0%

RIN|R | |Oo|o|o|o|o|o|r|N|o|r|o|rRr|IN|O|Rr|w|o|o|r|r|w[N|w|o|Rr|RIN|IRININ|O|RIN|R|R|[O|o|rr O[N]k RN

[ D L (=) (el [ [o] (o] (o} o) L (o] (o} (o} (o} |l (o} [o} I (o} [} I P (o) [o ] | 5] (o} (o} [«] (o] [} Il | S] (o] (o} (o) L L (o] [o} (o} o} o} o [o ) [o} | N}

100%

oO|o|o|o|o|o|(o|C|(O|O|R|RP|IO|FR|O|RP|RP|O|RIN|IC|IO|C|IC|WIN|RI|IOIR|FRIN|IFP|IRP|IO|IO|RIN|IO|C|O|O|R|O|IN|O|R NN

0%

o|lo|o|r|r|r|r|r|r|w|o|r|r|o|r|o|o|r|o|N|IN R |o|o|d|r|o|r|o|o|r|r|o|lu|N|wr[NIN|R|IR [Nk R |lo|o]|k |+~

o|o|o|o(r|Oo(rRr|Rr|[PIN|IO|O|R|O|O|0C|O|R|OC|O|R|O|C|O|IN|O|O|RP|W|O|R|O|C|WIN|IN|FR|FR|IO|O|r|O|O|rRr|O|o|O|O

0%

O|C|(O|rRr|(O|Rr|(O|C|(O|R|O|R|O|O|R|C|C|C|OIN|R|FP|C|IOIN|P|C|IO|W|O|O|R|O|IN|O|R|O|R|IN|IPR|IO|IN|FR|O|0|O|Fr |-

0%




Registered Dental Assistant Law Ethics Examination Statistics

May 2018

San Jose City College (535) 3 3 100% 0 0% 3 3 100% 0 0% 0 0 0% 0 0%
Santa Rosa Junior College (538) 1 1 100% 0 0% 1 1 100% 0 0% 0 0 0% 0 0%
Shasta Trinity Regional Occupational Program (455) 1 0 0% 1 100% 1 0 0% 1 100% 0 0 0% 0 0%
Simi Valley Adult School (866) 2 1 50% 1 50% 2 1 50% 1 50% 0 0 0% 0 0%
Southern California ROC - Torrance (612) 2 2 100% 0 0% 2 2 100% 0 0% 0 0 0% 0 0%
The FADE Institute, Inc (999) B) B) 100% 0 0% 2 2 100% 0 0% 1 1 100% 0 0%
United Education Institute - Bakersfield (926) 1 0 0% 1 100% 1 0 0% 1 100% 0 0 0% 0 0%
United Education Institute - Chula Vista (879) 4 0 0% 4 100% 2 0 0% 2 100% 2 0 0% 2 100%
United Education Institute - EI Monte (909) 1 0 0% 1 100% 0 0 0% 0 0% 1 0 0% 1 100%
United Education Institute - Encino (453) 2 0 0% 2 100% 0 0 0% 0 0% 2 0 0% 2 100%
United Education Institute - Gardena (915) 1 1 100% 0 0% 0 0 0% 0 0% 1 1 100% 0 0%
United Education Institute - Huntington Park (448) 3 2 67% 1 33% 3 2 67% 1 33% 0 0 0% 0 0%
United Education Institute - Riverside (917) 1 0 0% 1 100% 0 0 0% 0 0% 1 0 0% 1 100%
United Education Institute - San Marcos (918) 3 1 33% 2 67% 1 0 0% 1 100% 2 1 50% 1 50%
United Education Institute - Stockton (925) 1 0 0% 1 100% 1 0 0% 1 100% 0 0 0% 0 0%

TOTALS 136 62 46% 74 54% 70 31 44% 39 56% 66 31 47% 35 53%

NATIONAL(ADA [ o | o | o | o | o J o | o | o ] o [ o6 ] o [ o0 [ 0% | 0 [ 0% ]
[MIXED EDUCATION ANDWORK EXPERIENCE | 11| 4 | 3e% | 7 | 6w J 6 | 2 | 33% | 4 [ 67 | 5 | 2 [ 40% | 3 [ 60% |

GRAND TOTALS 238 117 49% 121 51% 132 69 52% 63 48% 106 48 45% 58 55%




