## Registered Dental Assistant Law Ethics Examination Statistics May 2018

		Iotai		Iotai		rotai	Numper		Numper		Total	Number		Number	
	Total	Number		Number		Number	of	First Time	of	First Time	Number	of		of	Repeat
	Number	of	Total	of		of	First Time	Testers	First Time	Testers	of	Repeat	Repeat	Repeat	Testers
Program	of	Candidates	%	Candidates	Total	First Time	Testers	%	Testers	%	Repeat	Testers	Testers	Testers	%
	Exams	Passed	Passed	Failed	% Failed	Testers	Passed	Passed	Failed	Failed	Testers	Passed	% Passed	Failed	Failed
Allan Hancock College - Santa Maria (508)	1	1	100%	0	0%	0	0	0%	0	0%	1	1	100%	0	0%
American Career - Long Beach (997)	5	2	40%	3	60%	4	2	50%	2	50%	1	0	0%	1	100%
American Career - Los Angeles (867)	3	0	0%	3	100%	2	0	0%	2	100%	1	0	0%	1	100%
American Career - Ontario (905)	1	0	0%	1	100%	1	0	0%	1	100%	0	0	0%	0	0%
Blake Austin College (897)	1	1	100%	0	0%	1	1	100%	0	0%	0	0	0%	0	0%
Brightwood - Bakersfield (884)	3	1	33%	2	67%	2	0	0%	2	100%	1	1	100%	0	0%
Brightwood - Clovis (885)	1	0	0%	1	100%	0	0	0%	0	0%	1	0	0%	1	100%
Brightwood - Modesto (499)/(890)	3	0	0%	3	100%	1	0	0%	1	100%	2	0	0%	2	100%
Brightwood - Palm Springs (901)	1	1	100%	0	0%	0	0	0%	0	0%	1	1	100%	0	0%
Brightwood - Riverside (898)	1	0	0%	1	100%	0	0	0%	0	0%	1	0	0%	1	100%
Brightwood - Sacramento (888)	3	1	33%	2	67%	1	1	100%	0	0%	2	0	0%	2	100%
Brightwood - San Diego (899)	3	2	67%	1	33%	1	1	100%	0	0%	2	1	50%	1	50%
Brightwood - Vista (900)	3	1	33%	2	67%	2	0	0%	2	100%	1	1	100%	0	0%
Carrington - Citrus Heights (882)	4	2	50%	2	50%	1	0	0%	1	100%	3	2	67%	1	33%
Carrington - Pleasant Hill (868)	2	2	100%	0	0%	0	0	0%	0	0%	2	2	100%	0	0%
Carrington - Sacramento (436)	7	5	71%	2	29%	2	2	100%	0	0%	5	3	60%	2	40%
Carrington - San Jose (876)	2	1	50%	1	50%	2	1	50%	1	50%	0	0	0%	0	0%
Carrington - San Leandro (609)	2	0	0%	2	100%	1	0	0%	1	100%	1	0	0%	1	100%
Carrington - Stockton (902)	3	1	33%	2	67%	2	0	0%	2	100%	1	1	100%	0	0%
Cerritos Community College (511)	1	0	0%	1	100%	1	0	0%	1	100%	0	0	0%	0	0%
College of Alameda (506)	7	3	43%	4	57%	1	0	0%	1	100%	6	3	50%	3	50%
College of the Redwoods (838)	1	1	100%	0	0%	0	0	0%	0	0%	1	1	100%	0	0%
Concorde Career - Garden Grove (425)	3	2	67%	1	33%	3	2	67%	1	33%	0	0	0%	0	0%
Concorde Career - San Bernardino (430)	3	0	0%	3	100%	2	0	0%	2	100%	1	0	0%	1	100%
Concorde Career - San Diego (421)	7	2	29%	5	71%	3	0	0%	3	100%	4	2	50%	2	50%
Eden Area Regional Occupational Center - Hayward (608)	1	1	100%	0	0%	1	1	100%	0	0%	0	0	0%	0	0%
Everest - Los Angeles (410)	1	1	100%	0	0%	1	1	100%	0	0%	0	0	0%	0	0%
Everest - Reseda (404)	1	0	0%	1	100%	0	0	0%	0	0%	1	0	0%	1	100%
Everest - San Francisco (407)	2	1	50%	1	50%	0	0	0%	0	0%	2	1	50%	1	50%
Everest - San Jose (408)	5	1	20%	4	80%	3	1	33%	2	67%	2	0	0%	2	100%
Galen College - Fresno (413)	1	0	0%	1	100%	1	0	0%	1	100%	0	0	0%	0	0%
Galen College - Modesto (497)	1	1	100%	0	0%	0	0	0%	0	0%	1	1	100%	0	0%
Grossmont Community College - El Cajon (519)	2	1	50%	1	50%	2	1	50%	1	50%	0	0	0%	0	0%
Hacienda La Puente Adult School (776)	1	0	0%	1	100%	1	0	0%	1	100%	0	0	0%	0	0%
Heald College - Hayward (889)	1	0	0%	1	100%	0	0	0%	0	0%	1	0	0%	1	100%
Heald College - Salida (910)	1	0	0%	1	100%	1	0	0%	1	100%	0	0	0%	0	0%
Intercoast College -El Cajon (883)	1	1	100%	0	0%	0	0	0%	0	0%	1	1	100%	0	0%
Milan Institute - Palm Desert (906)	3	1	33%	2	67%	2	1	50%	1	50%	1	0	0%	1	100%
Milan Institute -Visalia (907)	1	0	0%	1	100%	1	0	0%	1	100%	0	0	0%	0	0%
Monterey Peninsula College (527)	3	2	67%	1	33%	0	0	0%	0	0%	3	2	67%	1	33%
Moreno Valley College (903)	1	1	100%	0	0%	0	0	0%	0	0%	1	1	100%	0	0%
Mt. Diablo/Loma Vista (500)	1	1	100%	0	0%	0	0	0%	0	0%	1	1	100%	0	0%
North-West - West Covina (419)	1	1	100%	0	0%	0	0	0%	0	0%	1	1	100%	0	0%
Orange Coast College (528)	1	0	0%	1	100%	0	0	0%	0	0%	1	0	0%	1	100%
Palomar College (721)	1	1	100%	0	0%	0	0	0%	0	0%	1	1	100%	0	0%
San Bernardino Cty ROP - Hesperia (454)	2	1	50%	1	50%	1	1	100%	0	0%	1	0	0%	1	100%
San Diego Mesa College (533)	1	1	100%	0	0%	1	1	100%	0	0%	0	0	0%	0	0%
San Joaquin Valley College - Temecula (919)	2	2	100%	0	0%	2	2	100%	0	0%	0	0	0%	0	0%
San Joaquin Valley College - Visalia (446)	1	1	100%	0	0%	1	1	100%	0	0%	0	0	0%	0	0%

## Registered Dental Assistant Law Ethics Examination Statistics May 2018

San Jose City College (535)	3	3	100%	0	0%	3	3	100%	0	0%	0	0	0%	0	0%
Santa Rosa Junior College (538)	1	1	100%	0	0%	1	1	100%	0	0%	0	0	0%	0	0%
Shasta Trinity Regional Occupational Program (455)	1	0	0%	1	100%	1	0	0%	1	100%	0	0	0%	0	0%
Simi Valley Adult School (866)	2	1	50%	1	50%	2	1	50%	1	50%	0	0	0%	0	0%
Southern California ROC - Torrance (612)	2	2	100%	0	0%	2	2	100%	0	0%	0	0	0%	0	0%
The FADE Institute, Inc (999)	3	3	100%	0	0%	2	2	100%	0	0%	1	1	100%	0	0%
United Education Institute - Bakersfield (926)	1	0	0%	1	100%	1	0	0%	1	100%	0	0	0%	0	0%
United Education Institute - Chula Vista (879)	4	0	0%	4	100%	2	0	0%	2	100%	2	0	0%	2	100%
United Education Institute - El Monte (909)	1	0	0%	1	100%	0	0	0%	0	0%	1	0	0%	1	100%
United Education Institute - Encino (453)	2	0	0%	2	100%	0	0	0%	0	0%	2	0	0%	2	100%
United Education Institute - Gardena (915)	1	1	100%	0	0%	0	0	0%	0	0%	1	1	100%	0	0%
United Education Institute - Huntington Park (448)	3	2	67%	1	33%	3	2	67%	1	33%	0	0	0%	0	0%
United Education Institute - Riverside (917)	1	0	0%	1	100%	0	0	0%	0	0%	1	0	0%	1	100%
United Education Institute - San Marcos (918)	3	1	33%	2	67%	1	0	0%	1	100%	2	1	50%	1	50%
United Education Institute - Stockton (925)	1	0	0%	1	100%	1	0	0%	1	100%	0	0	0%	0	0%
TOTALS	136	62	46%	74	54%	70	31	44%	39	56%	66	31	47%	35	53%
NATIONAL (ADA)	0	0	0%	0	0%	0	0	0%	0	0%	0	0	0%	0	0%
WORK EXPERIENCE	91	51	56%	40	44%	56	36	64%	20	36%	35	15	43%	20	57%
MIXED EDUCATION AND WORK EXPERIENCE	11	4	36%	7	64%	6	2	33%	4	67%	5	2	40%	3	60%
GRAND TOTALS	238	117	49%	121	51%	132	69	52%	63	48%	106	48	45%	58	55%